Foresta Club Neu-Isenburg

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Dreiherrnsteinplatz, 63263 Neu-lsenburg
G 06102 53465

Sportwart/in
Semsroth, Torsten
T 01723046155 torsten@semsroth.de

Jugendwart/in

Grootz, Kay-Michael
T 015172824538 kay-grootz@t-online.de
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Herren 75 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Manfred Hartig; T 061028128459

m 017647597074; manfred.ula.hartig@gmx.de

Stahl-Offergeld, Bernd-Dieter
Hartig, Manfred
Schmidt-Baewersdorff, Ernst
Breidenbach, Werner
Greiner, Klaus Peter
Wacha, Hannes

Voemel, Ulrich

Benninger, Rudolf

Eitel, Karl-Heinz

10 Luppert, Arthur

11 Hansvencl, Horst

12 Pietzsch, Volkmar

13 Pawlitzki, Hans-Christian
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
14311017
14311702
14511199
14612013
14445154
14312029
14851259
14511209
14611793
14111110
13911278
13710498
14445241

LK

LK13,5
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK18,4
LK19,0
LK20,3
LK21,6
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
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